
Invacare Ireland Ltd Invacare Scooters
Unit 5, Seatown Business Campus, Ireland Prescription Form
Seatown Road, Swords, County Dublin
Tel: (00353) 1 8107084    Fax: (00353) 1 8107085 July 2015
email: ireland@invacare.com LPF0089Y

e-spare cat Now Available Online
www.invacare.ie

Customer Name : Account No :

Address : Order No :

Order Qty :
Tel Number :

Order Date : 
Delivery Address :

Specification and Colour 
RRP Quantity

1515606 Invacare Comet, Moonstoone Silver €3,400.00

1515611 Invacare Comet, Onyx Blue €3,400.00

Safety Options
LAP BELT RRP Quantity

Lap with auto lock €40.00

Accessories
SEAT SUSPENSION RRP Quantity

Seat suspension low, seat height 508.5mm €39.00

Seat suspension mid, seat height 533.5mm €39.00

Seat suspension high, seat height 558.5mm €39.00

CRUTCH AND CANE HOLDER RRP Quantity

Crutch & Cane Holder €55.00

Note : Only one rear mount possible

PERSONAL KEY RRP Quantity

Cylinder with 2 personal keys €25.00

COVERS RRP Quantity

Storage Cover €62.00

Wind and Rain Canopy with roll up sides €595.00

Windscreen €39.00

Note : All Accessories to be fitted by Customer

LPF1U2COMET010714

Invacare ®  Comet ®

Max User Weight 160Kg (25 stone)

SP1528274

SP1543154

SP1572494

SP1543160

SP1518240

SP1522459

SP1522460

SP1518274

SP1522461

Standard Features

Comet 4 wheeled scooter, 12.8 km/h (8 mph)
2 colours (Onyx Blue, Moonstoone Silver)

Front and rear adjustable suspension
Reclining and swivelling seat 

Width, height and angle adjustable armrests
Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment

13" pneumatic grey tyres
Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 75Ah batteries
Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light

Two step disengaging lever
Built in anti-splash protects electronics

Rearview mirror
2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Invacare Comet : RRP €3,400

Customer Ref:

Order Number:
Comet
1 of 2

Subject to Invacares standard terms conditions.
Invacare reserve the right to alter product specifi cation without prior notice.



REAR BASKET RRP Quantity

Rear Basket  €40.00

Note : Only one rear mount possible

Solid Tyres RRP Quantity

PU tyre 13 inch (Each) €50.00

Lockable front box RRP Quantity

Silver Front Box Lockable €100.00

Onyx Blue Front Box Lockable €100.00

Equipment Holders RRP Quantity

Walking Frame Holder €40.00

Rollator Holder €250.00

Oxygen Bottle Holder €55.00

Note : Only one rear mount possible

Off-Board Charger RRP Quantity

Off-Board Charger Cable (8A) €65.00

Others RRP Quantity

Front Bumper €30.00

Rear Bumper €35.00

Seat Bag €49.00

Cup / Soft drink holder €39.00

Note : All Accessories to be fitted by Customer

SP1553851

SP1505729

SP1528299

SP1505727

SP1528298

SP1521594

SP1505731

SP1505728

SP1543159

SP1521595

SP1521661

SP1521644

Additional Instructions

Customer Ref:

Order Number:
Comet
2 of 2

Subject to Invacares standard terms conditions.
Invacare reserve the right to alter product specifi cation without prior notice.


