Invacare Ireland Ltd Unit 5, Seatown Business Campus, Seatown Road, Swords, County Dublin Tel: (00353) 1 8107084 Fax: (00353) 1 8107085 email: ireland@invacare.com



Invacare Scooters Ireland Prescription Form LPF1U2COMET010714 July 2015 LPF0089Y

e-spare cat Now Available Online www.invacare.ie

Customer Name :	Account No :
Address :	Order No :
	Order Qty:
Tel Number :	Order Date :
Delivery Address :	

Invacare® Comet®

Max User Weight 160Kg (25 stone)

CE

Standard Features

Comet 4 wheeled scooter, 12.8 km/h (8 mph)
2 colours (Onyx Blue, Moonstoone Silver)
Front and rear adjustable suspension
Reclining and swivelling seat
Width, height and angle adjustable armrests
Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment
13" pneumatic grey tyres
Adjustable seat height and depth
2 x 75Ah batteries
Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever
Built in anti-splash protects electronics
Rearview mirror
2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Invacare Comet : RRP €3,400



Specificati	on and Colour			
			RRP	Quantity
1515606	Invacare Comet, Moonstoone Silver		€3,400.00	
1515611	Invacare Comet, Onyx Blue		€3,400.00	
Safety Opt	ions			
LA	P BELT		RRP	Quantity
SP1518274	Lap with auto lock	() to	€40.00	
Accessorie	es			
SE	AT SUSPENSION		RRP	Quantity
SP1522459	Seat suspension low, seat height 508.5mm	4	€39.00	
SP1522460	Seat suspension mid, seat height 533.5mm	AL	€39.00	
SP1522461	Seat suspension high, seat height 558.5mm		€39.00	
		7		
CR	UTCH AND CANE HOLDER		RRP	Quantity
SP1528274	Crutch & Cane Holder		€55.00	
	Note : Only one rear mount possible			
PE	RSONAL KEY		RRP	Quantity
SP1543154	Cylinder with 2 personal keys		€25.00	
CO	VERS		RRP	Quantity
SP1518240	Storage Cover		€62.00	
SP1572494	Wind and Rain Canopy with roll up sides		€595.00	
SP1543160	Windscreen	35%	€39.00	

Note: All Accessories to be fitted by Customer

Customer Ref:

Order Number:

REA	R BASKET	RRP	Quantity
SP1505727	Rear Basket	€40.00	
	Note : Only one rear mount possible		
Soli	d Tyres	RRP	Quantity
SP1543159	PU tyre 13 inch (Each)	€50.00	
Loc	cable front box	RRP	Quantity
SP1521595	Silver Front Box Lockable	€100.00	
SP1521661	Onyx Blue Front Box Lockable	€100.00	
Equ	pment Holders	RRP	Quantity
SP1505728	Walking Frame Holder	€40.00	
SP1553851	Rollator Holder	€250.00	
SP1505729	Oxygen Bottle Holder	€55.00	
	Note : Only one rear mount possible		
Off-	Board Charger	RRP	Quantity
SP1521644	Off-Board Charger Cable (8A)	€65.00	
Othe	ers	RRP	Quantity
SP1528298	Front Bumper	€30.00	
SP1528299	Rear Bumper	€35.00	
SP1505731	Seat Bag	€49.00	
SP1521594	Cup / Soft drink holder	€39.00	

Note: All Accessories to be fitted by Customer

_	